
 

Yes - in person Yes - virtually No Affiliation Email address
X NOAA, NCEI jeff.privette@noaa.gov
X NASA, LARC wenying.su-1@nasa.gov

X SIT Chair Team Rep mail@stephenward.net
X Japan, JAXA kuze.akihiko@jaxa.jp

X France

X NASA, JPL / KISS study outcome 
brief duane.e.waliser@jpl.nasa.gov

X Japan, JAXA suto.hiroshi@jaxa.jp
X Switzerland sventurini@geosec.org

X UK, CEOS XO / Wishes to join 
virtually as needed

marie-
claire@greeningconsulting.co.uk

X Japan, JAXA kachi.misako@jaxa.jp
X China zhangp@cma.gov.cn

X Kenya, Ecosystem Social Economic 
Development Organisation africanogiek@gmail.com

(?) (?) (?)
National Space Science Center, 
Chinese Academy of Sciences / 
Undecided xujian@nssc.ac.cn

X NASA, GSFC benjamin.poulter@nasa.gov

X

       
National Centre for Earth 
Observation paul.palmer@ed.ac.uk

X France, CNES adrien.deschamps@cnes.fr
X European Space Agency susanne.mecklenburg@esa.int
X EUMETSAT joerg.schulz@eumetsat.int

(?) (?) (?) Hamtec Consulting GmbH c/o 
EUMETSAT  Undecided alexandra.nunes@external.eumetsat.in

X Mexican Space Agency guzman.adrian@aem.gob.mx
X DLR German Aeospace Center albrecht.von-bargen@dlr.de

X Thailand, GISTDA kanjana@gistda.or.th
X ECMWF Vincent-Henri.Peuch@ecmwf.int
X South African Space Agency lshikwambana@sansa.org.za
X ECMWF richard.engelen@ecmwf.int
X C3S @ECMWF carlo.buontempo@ecmwf.int
X ESA yasjka.meijer@esa.int

X Japan, JAXA ochiai.osamu@jaxa.jp
X WMO hpohjola@wmo.int

X GCOS ctassone@wmo.int
X (Day 1&2) Japan, JAXA hayashi.masato2@jaxa.jp

(?) (?) (?) Japan, JAXA  Undecided tadono.takeo@jaxa.jp
X India, NRSC rajashree_vb@nrsc.gov.in

X Japan, JAXA oki.riko@jaxa.jp
X US, USGS kcasey@usgs.gov
X France, CNES frederic.bretar@cnes.fr

X Japan, JAXA/RESTEC haruyama_yukio@restec.or.jp
X Japan, JAXA/RESTEC uenuma_satoshi@restec.or.jp
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Attendenee

Jeff Privette
Wenying Su
Stephen Ward
Akihiko KUZE 
Frederic Chevallier

Duane Waliser

Hiroshi SUTO 
Sara Venturini

Marie-Claire Greening

Misako KACHI 
SUN Ling

Peter Kiplangat Cheruiyot

Jian Xu

Ben Poulter

Paul Palmer

Adrien Deschamps
Susanne Mecklenberg
Jörg Schulz

Alexandra Nunez

Adrian Guzman
Albrecht von Bargen
Kanjana Koedkurang
Vincent-Henri Peuch
Lerato Shikwambana 
Richard Engelen
Carlo Buontempo
Yasjka Meijer
Osamu Ochiai
Heikki Pohjola
Caterina Tassone
Masato Hayashi
Takeo Tadono
Rajashree
Riko Oki
Kimberly Casey
Frederic Bretar

Satoshi Uenuma
Yukio Haruyama

Totals


